
Arundel High School 24-25 Leadership Contact Email 
 
 

Position Name 
Caseload 

Last Names 
that start 

with: 

Email 

Principal Kimberly 
Winterbottom ALL kjwinterbottom@aacps.org 

Assistant 
Principal George Bell A-D gbell@aacps.org 

School 
Counselor Julie Cochran A-Co  jcochran@aacps.org 

Assistant 
Principal Karlyn Celmer E-Le & ELD kcelmer@aacps.org  

School 
Counselor Jim Higgins   Cr-Ha jwhiggins@aacps.org  

School 
Counselor Rhonda Smith He-Le Rcsmith2@aacps.org 

Assistant 
Principal Lyndsay Huerbin Li-R lhuerbin@aacps.org 

School 
Counselor Mollie Bryen Li-N & ELD mbryen@aacps.org 

School 
Counselor Adrian Dantzler O-Si adantzler@aacps.org 

Assistant 
Principal Brianna Bostic S-Z bbostic@aacps.org 

School 
Counselor Carly Kuczynski Sk-Z ckuczynski@aacps.org 
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